
Palasa - Visakhapatnam Express (UnReserved)/18531 - Exp - ECoR 
PSA/Palasa to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

4h 25m - 204 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PSA Palasa 05:00 0 1 0 55 24 ECoR
2 NWP Naupada Junction 05:28 05:29 1m 0 1 26 61 7 ECoR
3 TIU Tilaru 05:56 05:57 1m 0 1 53 51 ECoR
4 CHE Srikakulam Road 06:20 06:25 5m 0 1 73 61 30 ECoR
5 PDU Ponduru 06:40 06:41 1m 0 1 88 61 ECoR
6 CPP Chipurupalle 07:04 07:05 1m 0 1 112 46 ECoR
7 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 07:45 07:50 5m 0 1 142 58 58 ECoR
8 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 08:26 08:27 1m 0 1 178 28 56 ECoR
9 SCM Simhachalam 09:05 09:07 2m 0 1 196 27 20 ECoR
10 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
09:25 0 1 204 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (15:34)

May 21 2024 (15:34)

1

1


